
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Anna Clarke - (1445336) - City of Leicester SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.05 573 H 25/06/23 City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet 2023 Leicester Co Leicester 3

1:05.75 555  10/06/23 Hinckley Swimming Club Trophy Gala 2023 Hinckley Co Leicester 4

1:06.58 535 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 1 Braunstone LC  4

1:07.28 518 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 1 Braunstone LC  4

1:07.59 511 H 15/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Leicester 2

1:07.70 508 F 11/02/23 Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships 23 Braunstone Hinckley 2

1:08.60 489 H 06/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham Co Leicester 2

1:08.88 483 H 05/11/23 SE EM Short Course Championships 2023 Nottingham Co Leicester 2

1:09.28 474 H 02/07/22 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Leic Sharks 3

1:09.45 471 H 24/09/23 Hinckley Swimming Club Championships 2023 Hinckley Hinckley 4

1:09.85 463 H 23/06/24 The City of Leicester Summer Splash Meet Leicester Co Leicester 3

1:10.10 458 H 25/09/22 Hinckley Swimming Club Championships 2022 Hinckley Hinckley 4

1:10.20 456 H 22/10/22 City of Leicester Sprint & Distance Meet 2022 Braunstone Co Leicester 3

1:10.29 454 H 11/02/23 Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships 23 Braunstone Hinckley 2

1:12.38 416 F 04/02/24 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs 2024 Hinckley LC Leic Peng 2

1:12.54 413 H 04/02/24 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs 2024 Hinckley LC Leic Peng 2

1:15.74 363 H 30/10/21 Trick or Treat Nuneaton Leic Sharks 3

1:15.78 362 H 25/09/21 Leicester Sharks Club Champs Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

1:20.91 298 H 07/07/21 Leicester Sharks Wigston Leic Sharks 0

1:23.29 273 F 08/02/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

1:26.44 244 H 08/02/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

1:32.91 196 H 22/12/19 Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier Pingles Leic Sharks 3
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1:12.38 416 F 04/02/24 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs 2024 Hinckley LC Leic Peng 2

1:12.54 413 H 04/02/24 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs 2024 Hinckley LC Leic Peng 2

1:07.59 511 H 15/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Leicester 2

1:08.88 483 H 05/11/23 SE EM Short Course Championships 2023 Nottingham Co Leicester 2

1:06.58 535 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 1 Braunstone LC  4

1:07.28 518 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 1 Braunstone LC  4

1:09.45 471 H 24/09/23 Hinckley Swimming Club Championships 2023 Hinckley Hinckley 4

1:05.05 573 H 25/06/23 City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet 2023 Leicester Co Leicester 3

1:05.75 555  10/06/23 Hinckley Swimming Club Trophy Gala 2023 Hinckley Co Leicester 4

1:07.70 508 F 11/02/23 Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships 23 Braunstone Hinckley 2

1:10.29 454 H 11/02/23 Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships 23 Braunstone Hinckley 2

1:08.60 489 H 06/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham Co Leicester 2

1:10.20 456 H 22/10/22 City of Leicester Sprint & Distance Meet 2022 Braunstone Co Leicester 3

1:10.10 458 H 25/09/22 Hinckley Swimming Club Championships 2022 Hinckley Hinckley 4

1:09.28 474 H 02/07/22 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Leic Sharks 3

1:15.74 363 H 30/10/21 Trick or Treat Nuneaton Leic Sharks 3

1:15.78 362 H 25/09/21 Leicester Sharks Club Champs Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

1:20.91 298 H 07/07/21 Leicester Sharks Wigston Leic Sharks 0

1:23.29 273 F 08/02/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

1:26.44 244 H 08/02/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

1:32.91 196 H 22/12/19 Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier Pingles Leic Sharks 3
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